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3ª JORNADA DE LIGA PBA
FUENTE ÁLAMO, 16/12/2023

Prueba 16 Masc., 400m Libre 13 años
16/12/2023 - 18:00 Resultados

Clasificación Nombre AÑO Club Tiempo Pts

1. NAVARRO ORTS, Hugo 11 Club Natación Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"4:50.21 19,00
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:46.39 37.37 250m: 3:01.92 37.81 350m: 4:12.95 34.28

100m: 1:09.02 35.91 200m: 2:24.11 37.72 300m: 3:38.67 36.75 400m: 4:50.21 37.26

2. MARMOL RUIZ, David 11 C.N. Murcia San Jorge 4:52.08 16,00
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:46.49 37.28 250m: 3:01.64 37.47 350m: 4:15.27 36.75

100m: 1:09.21 36.66 200m: 2:24.17 37.68 300m: 3:38.52 36.88 400m: 4:52.08 36.81

3. VILLADA PEREZ, Alberto 11 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 4:52.24 14,00
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.83 37.25 250m: 3:00.11 37.94 350m: 4:15.70 37.75

100m: 1:07.58 35.47 200m: 2:22.17 37.34 300m: 3:37.95 37.84 400m: 4:52.24 36.54

4. VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, Elias 11 C.D. Santa Ana 5:00.21 13,00
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:49.33 38.00 250m: 3:06.02 38.41 350m: 4:23.86 38.97

100m: 1:11.33 37.19 200m: 2:27.61 38.28 300m: 3:44.89 38.87 400m: 5:00.21 36.35

5. MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Marco 11 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 5:02.08 12,00
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:46.67 37.25 250m: 3:00.52 36.97 350m: 4:11.52 33.25

100m: 1:09.42 36.28 200m: 2:23.55 36.88 300m: 3:38.27 37.75 400m: 5:02.08 50.56

6. PARRA GALLARDO, Alejandro 11 C.N. Lorca 5:06.92 11,00
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:47.65 38.28 250m: 3:07.18 40.01 350m: 4:26.62 39.88

100m: 1:09.37 36.91 200m: 2:27.17 39.52 300m: 3:46.74 39.56 400m: 5:06.92 40.30

7. SHESTAKOV, Myroslav 11 C.D. Santa Ana 5:16.36 10,00
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:55.36 40.62 250m: 3:17.83 40.59 350m: 4:39.05 39.44

100m: 1:14.74 39.79 200m: 2:37.24 41.88 300m: 3:59.61 41.78 400m: 5:16.36 37.31

8. DIAZ NICOLAS, Miguel 11 C.D. Santa Ana 5:29.52 9,00
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:00.30 42.00 250m: 3:24.58 42.31 350m: 4:48.64 41.62

100m: 1:18.30 41.63 200m: 2:42.27 41.97 300m: 4:07.02 42.44 400m: 5:29.52 40.88

9. BOTELLA GRANERO, Rubén Uriel 11 C.N. Murcia San Jorge 5:32.33 8,00
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:59.33 42.94 250m: 3:26.61 43.19 350m: 4:52.27 42.75

100m: 1:16.39 40.78 200m: 2:43.42 44.09 300m: 4:09.52 42.91 400m: 5:32.33 40.06

10. CEREZO GIL, Ángel Ramón 11 C.N. Alcantarilla 5:33.74 7,00
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 2:02.24 43.00 250m: 3:28.02 42.78 350m: 4:55.42 43.84

100m: 1:19.24 42.85 200m: 2:45.24 43.00 300m: 4:11.58 43.56 400m: 5:33.74 38.32

11. FUENTES GARCIA, Carlos 11 C.N. Aguilas 5:38.64 6,00
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:07.17 44.15 250m: 3:34.70 43.90 350m: 5:00.02 41.85

100m: 1:23.02 44.10 200m: 2:50.80 43.63 300m: 4:18.17 43.47 400m: 5:38.64 38.62

12. ÁLVARO VINADER, Miguel Ángel 11 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 5:41.17 5,00
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:04.52 43.97 250m: 3:32.64 44.06 350m: 5:00.70 44.03

100m: 1:20.55 42.75 200m: 2:48.58 44.06 300m: 4:16.67 44.03 400m: 5:41.17 40.47

13. TORRES TARRAGA, Pablo 11 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 5:42.42 4,00
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:07.30 44.81 250m: 3:36.80 43.75 350m: 5:05.21 43.51

100m: 1:22.49 43.54 200m: 2:53.05 45.75 300m: 4:21.70 44.90 400m: 5:42.42 37.21

14. VALENZUELA PEREZ, Marcelo 11 C.N. Lorca 5:42.64 3,00
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:05.77 44.88 250m: 3:33.86 43.41 350m: 5:01.95 44.15

100m: 1:20.89 43.68 200m: 2:50.45 44.68 300m: 4:17.80 43.94 400m: 5:42.64 40.69

15. OLIVER UREÑA, Marcos 11 C.N. Lorca 5:42.84 2,00
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:05.99 45.50 250m: 3:35.24 43.03 350m: 5:03.84 44.19

100m: 1:20.49 43.44 200m: 2:52.21 46.22 300m: 4:19.65 44.41 400m: 5:42.84 39.00

16. AVILÉS KANEVSKY, Lucas 11 C.N. Fuente Alamo 5:55.89 1,00
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:11.55 45.97 250m: 3:43.77 45.13 350m: 5:15.33 45.69

100m: 1:25.58 46.06 200m: 2:58.64 47.09 300m: 4:29.64 45.87 400m: 5:55.89 40.56

17. BERNAL MARTINEZ, Ivan 11 C.N. Alcantarilla 5:56.33 -
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:08.99 45.44 250m: 3:41.39 46.34 350m: 5:13.92 45.62

100m: 1:23.55 44.63 200m: 2:55.05 46.06 300m: 4:28.30 46.91 400m: 5:56.33 42.41

18. KALINOV HRISTOV, Kristian 11 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 6:16.74 -
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:17.90 49.19 250m: 3:57.46 50.16 350m: 5:34.65 48.87

100m: 1:28.71 48.16 200m: 3:07.30 49.40 300m: 4:45.78 48.32 400m: 6:16.74 42.09

19. CERVANTES RUIZ, Hugo 11 C.N. Lorca 6:51.24 -
50m: 44.42 44.42 150m: 2:30.61 53.72 250m: 4:12.49 51.13 350m: 5:55.80 52.78

100m: 1:36.89 52.47 200m: 3:21.36 50.75 300m: 5:03.02 50.53 400m: 6:51.24 55.44

20. ALBADALEJO MARTINEZ, Javier 11 C.N. Murcia San Jorge 6:53.99 -
50m: 44.33 44.33 150m: 2:28.64 52.81 250m: 4:16.17 54.12 350m: 6:04.86 53.75

100m: 1:35.83 51.50 200m: 3:22.05 53.41 300m: 5:11.11 54.94 400m: 6:53.99 49.13

21. RODRIGUEZ GUARENO, Sebastian 11 Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 7:24.27 -
50m: 46.33 46.33 150m: 2:36.77 56.66 250m: 4:31.24 57.54 350m: 6:27.08 56.87

100m: 1:40.11 53.78 200m: 3:33.70 56.93 300m: 5:30.21 58.97 400m: 7:24.27 57.19

WDR ZHURAVIN, Hlib 11 Club Natación Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" -


